age not

Vervaet Hydro Trike XL 20m3 2023

d or type unknown

Merk
Bouwjaar
Motoruren
Voorbanden
Achterbanden

Tankinhoud
(m3)

Mestpomp

GPS

Vervaet
2023
3587
30%
50%

20

9000 liter
pomp

Voorbereiding
Trimble



Foto impressie
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Vice infor maci

Mate zdjem o tento stroj? Tito kolegové vam mohou dale pomaci.
Overigelanden

Jonathan Hoekman

+31 (0)6 22 29 98 39
jonathan@vervaet.nl
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